NJU7076/NJU7077/NJU7078
 - 1 - Ver.6.2
PRECISION, LOW NOISE, RAIL-TO-RAIL OUTPUT,
EXCELLENT EMI IMMUNITY, CMOS OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
FEATURES
●High Precision
  Low Input Offset Voltage

Pin Functions
■ PRODUCT NAME INFORMATION
■ ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT
NAME PACKAGE RoHS HALOGEN-
FREE
TERMINAL
FINISH MARKING WEIGHT
(mg)
MOQ
(pcs)
NJU7076F SOT-23-5 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 11D 15 3000
NJU7077R MSOP8 (VSP8) Yes Yes Sn2Bi 7077 21 2000
NJU7078V SSOP14 Yes Yes Sn2Bi 7078 65 2000
NJU7076 F (TE1)
Part Number Package Taping Form
1
2
3